1. IPONNYLGP KATEGORI A

Startn GRA Km.tid
1 10 Praodo Emilie Skogmo Hagen Emilie Skogmo Hagen = 02:48,4
2 11 Stix Camilla Hagen Onshuu Camilla Hagen Onshuus 02:40,4
3 9 Bianca Sara Marie Kittelsen Sara Marie Kittelsen  02:53,3
4 4 Bdllita's Lina Wenche Hole Sondre Pedersen 03:08,2
5 5 William fra Steinsr Camilla Hagen Onshuu Lene Corneliussen 03:10,1
6 2 Freen Sandy Marie og Ida Larsen Ida Larsen 03:14,3
7 6 Ponyta Ann Kristin Larsen  Mari Celius Lie 03:11,8
‘Rosengadrds Leslie Marie og Ida Larsen Marie Larsen dg
Maénstorps Krafft Philip Scott Sensteby Philip Scott Sensteby  dg
Sofus Kristoffer Stordal Kristoffer Stordal dg

Colargol Teodor N. Kortvedt Teodor N. Kortvedt Str
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Startnr. ORANSJE

1

4
3
2

Toker  Fam. Larsen _ Marie Larsen 2440
Gummik Ann Kristin Vigdal Ive Johannessen = 2320

:Mer‘can Oda Marie Haug  Oda Marie Haug 2260

Distanse Km.tid

‘Vanessa Oskar Emil Olafsen Oskar Emil Olafsen 1700

02:43,9
02:06,9
02:13,7
02:18,2
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LOP 3

1700 Kbl. 4 AR OG ELDRE

Gomnes Odin
Remvara
Nume Freokna

Grimsulla

Cuba Perla
Reeds-Dina
Tyrifera
Stumne-Molly
Hegda Tita
Knauserud-Stjerna
Gullheim-Vinter
Froyu Tuva

TjurvaJenta
Sandens Vetlbirka
Millitant

Distanse

1700
1700
1700

1700
1700
1740
1740
1700
1700
1700
1700
1740

1700
1700
1700

Tot.tid
02:45,6
02:45,6
02:45,7

02:46,3
02:47,2
02:491
02:49,9

Km.tid
01:37,4
01:37,4
01:37,5

01:37,8
01:38,4
01:37,2
01:37,6
upl
upl
upl
upl
upl

dg
str
str
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Vinter-Pal
Finseras Silja
Gomnes Grust
Lyngsrappen
Kosin

Sandungs Jerven
Lyngfaks

Metson

Moen Frekna
Furia

Vikso

Solbakken Bajas

Distanse

1740
1700
1780
1760
1780
1700
1760
1780

1700
1700
1740
1760

Tot.tid

02:39,0
02:39,2
02:39,9
02:40,6
02:41,2
02:44,7
02:48,7
02:49,5

Km.tid

01:31,4
01:33,6
01:29,8
01:31,3
01:30,6
01:36,9
01:35,9
01:35,2

dg
str
str
str




LGP 5§ PONNYL@P REKRL R@D

‘Ballita's Lina
‘Toker Knt _
Rosengdrds Leslie Marie og Ida Larsen Gyda Marie Gjerdingen

Startnr.
1 2
2 4
3: i
4 3

Ponyta

Camilla Maller
Iselin Lovstad Knutsen

Wenche Hole
‘Fam. Larsen

Ann Kristin Larsen  Synne Leversby

Distanse

500
700
500
500

Tot.tid

1:36,8
1:37,5
1:37.6

1:40,5"

Km.tid
03:13,6
02:19,3
03:15,2
03:21,0
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LOP 6 Kaldblods grunnlag 0 3ar

Jellstad-pokalen

Hvalstad-Hugen
Haugs Jenta
H.G. Gant

Krem Jenta
Gyda-Mi

Spang-Knekten
Ravkvin
Stiv Kuling

Dist.
1700
1720
1700
1700
1700

1700
1700
1740

Tot.tid
03:02,7
03:05,9
03:16,4
03:17,9
03:29,5

Km.tid
01:47,5
01:48,1
01:55,5
01:56,4
02:03,2

dgr
dg
str
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LGP 7 Varmblods 3 ar

Nomore Stone
Kristina Bravonflay
Lorne Ellion Gatling
Millred

Ringo Playmate
Acer

Dist.

1720
1700
1700
1700

1700
1700

Tot.tid

02:18,2
02:18,7
02:23,3
02:27,4

Km.tid

01:20,3
01:21,6
01:24,3
01:26,7

00:00,0
00:00,0




LGP 8 Simoa Lgpet

Haugs Gutten
Lex Cille
Storm ELD

Engas Blomst
Granly Knekten
Spang Odin

Dist

2180
2160
2100

2100
2180
2180

Tot.tid

03:14,9
03:22,4
03:24,2

Km.tid

01:29,4
01:33,7
upl

br
str
str
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LGP 9 Varmblodshester

Tailor Marib
Julia Nova
Vera Medo
Vally Solarity
Smoki'n Katie
Mr. Fivebagger
Olympic Image
Southin Sane

Super Clav
Trust in Himya
Prince Rick
Bertie In Vallie
Famely Gun

Dist
2160
2100
2160
2100
2100
2160
2120
2140

2160
2120
2160
2100
2160

Tot.tid
02:46,7
02:47,5
02:47,9
02:48,2
02:49,6
02:49,9
02:50,2
02:56,3

Km.tid
01:17,2
01:19,8
01:17,7
01:20,1
01:20,8
01:18,7
01:20,3
01:22,4

dg

dg

dg
00:00,0
00:00,0




LGP 10 Varmblodshester

1 6 Love Me Tender E.P.
) 3 Ste Min Dina
3 1 Carmencita Anders
upl 7 Big Casar
upl 5 Emma-Royal
4 American Sine
2 Force Victoria

8 Fin Fun

Distanse

1700
1700
1700
1740
1700

1700
1700
1740

Tot tid

02:19,2
02:19,5
02:25,1
02:26,6
02:33,7

Km.tid
01:21,9
01:22,1
01:25,4
01:24,3
01:30,4

dg
str
str
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Montelgp - Varmbolds

Andora Augustin
Hammering Away
Writing Cane
Riverside Chip

Leroy-Zet

Super Sunny
Mamaja News
Rosala's Daughter
Kiwi Bowler

Miss Bossi
Speedy Taurus

Mi Cabello

Fear Me

Distanse

1740
1700
1740
1700

1720
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1720

Tot.tid

02:16,5
02:18,4
02:19,6
02:20,7

Km.tid

01:18,4
01:21,4
01:20,2
01:22,8

dgr
dg
str
str
str
str
brutt
brutt
brutt




